Take 5 Lee's Summit Civil OPC

Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Total
Excavation & Hauling	CY	807	\$10	\$8,070
Select Fill	CY	807	\$17	\$13,719
Silt Fence	LF	562	\$3	\$1,686
Concrete Sidewalks	SY	15	\$55	\$825
PCC Pavement (6" Thick, Reinforced)	SY	826	\$70	\$57,820
PCC Pavement (7" Thick, Reinforced)	SY	69	\$75	\$5,175
PCC Pavement (8" Thick, Reinforced)	SY	408	\$85	\$34,680
Aggregate Base Course (4" Thick)	SY	1303	\$31	\$39,963
Geotextile Fabric	SY	1303	\$2	\$2,606
Sewer Cleanouts	EA	3	\$350	\$1,050
Domestic Water Piping	LF	185	\$35	\$6,475
Backflow Preventer (Domestic)	EA	1	\$4,000	\$4,000
Sanitary Sewer Piping	LF	142	\$45	\$6,390
Gas Line	LF	198	\$25	\$4,950
Storm Drainage Structures (12" Yard Drain)	EA	1	\$2,500	\$2,500
Storm Drainage Structures (2x2 Drop Inlet)	EA	6	\$4,500	\$27,000
Storm Drainage Structures (Manhole)	EA	2	\$4,500	\$9,000
Trench Drain	EA	1	\$5,000	\$5,000
Storm Drainage Piping (8" PVC)	LF	18	\$50	\$900
Storm Drainage Piping (12" PVC)	LF	103	\$65	\$6,695
Storm Drainage Piping (15" PVC)	LF	327	\$70	\$22,890
Storm Drainage Piping (18" PVC)	LF	64	\$75	\$4,800
Underground Detention System	EA	1	\$105,000	\$105,000
6" Barrier Curb	LF	650	\$15	\$9,750
Total				\$380,944